Short Block Parts

ltem MFG P/N
ARP Main Studs 134-5502
Felpro .039" Head Gaskets 1074
Scat 6" Forged I-Beam Rods 2-ICR6000-7/16
Wiseco Forged Pistons PTS505A3
Wiseco Plams-Moly Rings W100F8-4030-5
Clevite P-Series Rod Bearings CB663P
Clevite P-Series Main Bearings MS909P
Dura-Bond Cam Bearings CHP-8
Milodon Freeze Plugs 34031
ARP Oil Pump Stud 230-7003
Fel-Pro Rubber Ream Main Seal BS40520
Fel-Pro Intake Manifold Gaskets MS95580
Fel-Pro Oil Pan Gasket 0S34500R
Fel-Pro Timing Cover Gaskets TCS45956
Melling High Pressure Oil Pump 10554
Moroso Qil Pan Baffle 23000
Chevy 3/4" X 7.25"H Qil Pump Pickup 12550042
Pioneer Pickup Retainer 839061

Short Block Parts Total

Short Block Labor

ltem MFG P/N
Mill Intake to match block and heads Jasiek Racing Engines
Clean and Prep Block Jasiek Racing Engines
Torque Plate Bore/Hone Jasiek Racing Engines
Line Home Mains with Studs Jasiek Racing Engines
Zero Deck Block Jasiek Racing Engines
Polish Crank Jasiek Racing Engines
Balance Rotating Assembly Jasiek Racing Engines
Assemble Short Block, Degree Cam, Fit Rings Jasiek Racing Engines

Short Block Labor Total

Misc Engine Parts

ltem MFG P/N
Used LT1 Motor for Block Craigslist
231/239.571/.587 110 LSA Cam LE/Lunati
ATI 6.75" Blancer 917271
ARP Crank Hub Bolt 753-2250
AC Delco Knock Sensor 213-96
Hypertech 160-deg Thermostat 1008

Misc Engine Parts Total

Price
$75.57
$88.50

$357.97
$410.00
$116.39
$31.76
$32.97
$25.97
$22.95
$5.71
$18.12
$15.99
$27.97
$14.17
$101.05
$12.07
$19.97
$13.99

$1,391.12

Price
$250.00
$200.00
$225.00
$300.00
$140.00

$35.00
$250.00
$400.00

$1,800.00

Price
$200.00
$300.00
$310.00

$18.97
$30.75
$21.21

$880.93




Cylinder Head Reconditioning

ltem MFG P/N
Light mill, clean, assemble, ship heads both ways Llyod Elliot
Lunati Double Spring Kit 73925K5

Cylinder Head Reconditioning Total

Drivetrain Parts

ltem MFG P/N
ARP Pressure Palte Bolts 134-2202
ARP Flywheel Bolts 200-2807
Competition Clutch-Brass Plus/Cerametalic 4134-2250
Luk Stock Replacement Flywheel LFW282
National Bronze Pilot Bushing PB656HD

Drivetrain Parts Total

Rebuild Total

Price
$225.00
$230.00

$455.00

Price
$25.69
$16.31

$251.45
$87.78
$9.09

$390.32

$4,917.37




