Short Block P	arts	
ltem	MFG P/N	Price
ARP Main Studs	134-5502	\$75.57
Felpro .039" Head Gaskets	1074	\$88.50
Scat 6" Forged I-Beam Rods	2-ICR6000-7/16	\$357.97
Wiseco Forged Pistons	PTS505A3	\$410.00
Wiseco Plams-Moly Rings	W100F8-4030-5	\$116.39
Clevite P-Series Rod Bearings	CB663P	\$31.76
Clevite P-Series Main Bearings	MS909P	\$32.97
Dura-Bond Cam Bearings	CHP-8	\$25.97
Milodon Freeze Plugs	34031	\$22.95
ARP Oil Pump Stud	230-7003	\$5.71
Fel-Pro Rubber Ream Main Seal	BS40520	\$18.12
Fel-Pro Intake Manifold Gaskets	MS95580	\$15.99
Fel-Pro Oil Pan Gasket	OS34500R	\$27.97
Fel-Pro Timing Cover Gaskets	TCS45956	\$14.17
Melling High Pressure Oil Pump	10554	\$101.05
Moroso Oil Pan Baffle	23000	\$12.07
Chevy 3/4" X 7.25"H Oil Pump Pickup	12550042	\$19.97
Pioneer Pickup Retainer	839061	\$13.99
Short Block Parts Total		\$1,391.12
Short Block La	abor	
Item	MFG P/N	Price
Mill Intake to match block and heads	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$250.00
Clean and Prep Block	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$200.00
Torque Plate Bore/Hone	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$225.00
Line Home Mains with Studs	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$300.00
Zero Deck Block	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$140.00
Polish Crank	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$35.00
Balance Rotating Assembly	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$250.00
Assemble Short Block, Degree Cam, Fit Rings	Jasiek Racing Engines	\$400.00
Short Block Labor Total		\$1,800.00
Misc Engine P	earts	
Item	MFG P/N	Price
Used LT1 Motor for Block	Craigslist	\$200.00
231/239 .571/.587 110 LSA Cam	LE/Lunati	\$300.00
ATI 6.75" Blancer	917271	\$310.00
ARP Crank Hub Bolt	753-2250	\$18.97
AC Delco Knock Sensor	213-96	\$30.75
Hypertech 160-deg Thermostat	1008	\$21.21
Misc Engine Parts Total		\$880.93

Cylinder Head Recondit	ioning	
Item	MFG P/N	Price
Light mill, clean, assemble, ship heads both ways	Llyod Elliot	\$225.00
Lunati Double Spring Kit	73925K5	\$230.00
Cylinder Head Reconditioning Total		\$455.00
Drivetrain Parts		
Item	MFG P/N	Price
ARP Pressure Palte Bolts	134-2202	\$25.69
ARP Flywheel Bolts	200-2807	\$16.31
Competition Clutch-Brass Plus/Cerametalic	4134-2250	\$251.45
Luk Stock Replacement Flywheel	LFW282	\$87.78
National Bronze Pilot Bushing	PB656HD	\$9.09
Drivetrain Parts Total		\$390.32
Rebuild Total		\$4,917.37